Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre

New Arrival — Books
August 20, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on August 20, 2022.

Acc. No Author Title Call No Location
35512 Karandikar, Rajeeva L.  Introduction to stochastic calculus 519.23 KAR 2nd Floor -
; Rao, B. V. Textbook
Reserve
35513 Malone, David M. ; The Oxford handbook of Indian foreign policy 327.54 MAL  2nd Floor -
Mohan, C. Raja; Textbook
Raghavan, Srinath Reserve
[eds.]
35527 Isaacson, Walter Einstein : his life and universe 530.092 ISA  3rd Floor -
General Stack
35528 Cohen, Mike X. Analyzing neural time series data : theory and practice 612.82339 2nd Floor -
COH General Stack
35529 Cohen, Mike X. MATLAB for brain and cognitive scientists 612.8 COH 2nd Floor -
General Stack
35530 McKeown, Greg Essentialism : the disciplined pursuit of less 153.83 MCK  3rd Floor -

General Stack
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35531

35532

35533

35534

35535

35536

35537

35538

35539

35540

Skiena, Steven S.

Skiena, Steven S.

Skiena, Steven S.

Skiena, Steven S.

Skiena, Steven S.

Crichton, Michael

Nixey, Catherine

Crichton, Michael

Rawal, Manoshi Sinha
; Rawal, Yogaditya
Singh

Crichton, Michael

The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]

The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]

The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]

The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]

The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]

Drug of choice

The darkening age : the Christian destruction of the

classical world

Odds on

Saffron swords : centuries of Indic resistance to invaders

The venom business

005.11
SKI.3E

005.11
SKI.3E

005.11
SKI.3E

005.11
SKI.3E

005.11

SKI.3E

813.54 CRI

270.2 NIX

813.54 CRI

954 RAW

813.54 CRI

2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve

2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack
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35541

35542

35543

35544

35545

35546

35547

Crichton, Michael

Crichton, Michael

Sutton, Richard S. ;
Barto, Andrew G.

Sutton, Richard S. ;
Barto, Andrew G.

Grewal, B.S. ; Grewal,
J.S. ; Dhanoa, J.K.

Khurmi, R.S. ; Gupta,
J.K.

Hibbeler, R.C. ; Yap,
Kai Beng

Zero cool

Easy go

Reinforcement learning : an introduction [2nd ed.]

Reinforcement learning : an introduction [2nd ed.]

Higher engineering mathematics [44th ed.]

Theory of machines : [a textbook for the students of B.E.
/ B. Tech., U.P.S.C. (Engg. Services) ; Section 'B' of
A.M.LE. ()]

Engineering mechanics : statics and dynamics [14th ed.]

813.54 CRI

813.54 CRI

006.31
SUT.2E

006.31
SUT.2E

510.02462
GRE.44E

621.811
KHU

620.1
HIB.14E

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
Textbook
Reserve

3rd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
Competitive
Exam
Collection

2nd Floor -
General Stack

2nd Floor -
General Stack
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