

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान इन्दौर विद्यार्जन संसाधन केन्द्र

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Learning Resource Centre New Arrival – Books

August 20, 2022

The following new books have been added to the LRC collection on August 20, 2022.

Acc. No.	Author	Title	Call No.	Location
35512	Karandikar, Rajeeva L. ; Rao, B. V.	Introduction to stochastic calculus	519.23 KAR	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35513	Malone, David M.; Mohan, C. Raja; Raghavan, Srinath [eds.]	The Oxford handbook of Indian foreign policy	327.54 MAL	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35527	Isaacson, Walter	Einstein : his life and universe	530.092 ISA	3rd Floor - General Stack
35528	Cohen, Mike X.	Analyzing neural time series data: theory and practice	612.82339 СОН	2nd Floor - General Stack
35529	Cohen, Mike X.	MATLAB for brain and cognitive scientists	612.8 COH	2nd Floor - General Stack
35530	McKeown, Greg	Essentialism : the disciplined pursuit of less	153.83 MCK	3rd Floor - General Stack

35531	Skiena, Steven S.	The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]	005.11 SKI.3E	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35532	Skiena, Steven S.	The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]	005.11 SKI.3E	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35533	Skiena, Steven S.	The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]	005.11 SKI.3E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35534	Skiena, Steven S.	The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]	005.11 SKI.3E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35535	Skiena, Steven S.	The algorithm design manual [3rd ed.]	005.11 SKI.3E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35536	Crichton, Michael	Drug of choice	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35537	Nixey, Catherine	The darkening age: the Christian destruction of the classical world	270.2 NIX	3rd Floor - General Stack
35538	Crichton, Michael	Odds on	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35539	Rawal, Manoshi Sinha ; Rawal, Yogaditya Singh	Saffron swords : centuries of Indic resistance to invaders	954 RAW	2nd Floor - General Stack
35540	Crichton, Michael	The venom business	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack

35541	Crichton, Michael	Zero cool	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35542	Crichton, Michael	Easy go	813.54 CRI	2nd Floor - General Stack
35543	Sutton, Richard S.; Barto, Andrew G.	Reinforcement learning : an introduction [2nd ed.]	006.31 SUT.2E	2nd Floor - Textbook Reserve
35544	Sutton, Richard S.; Barto, Andrew G.	Reinforcement learning : an introduction [2nd ed.]	006.31 SUT.2E	3rd Floor - General Stack
35545	Grewal, B.S.; Grewal, J.S.; Dhanoa, J.K.	Higher engineering mathematics [44th ed.]	510.02462 GRE.44E	2nd Floor - Competitive Exam Collection
35546	Khurmi, R.S. ; Gupta, J.K.	Theory of machines: [a textbook for the students of B.E. / B. Tech., U.P.S.C. (Engg. Services); Section 'B' of A.M.I.E. (I)]	621.811 KHU	2nd Floor - General Stack
35547	Hibbeler, R.C. ; Yap, Kai Beng	Engineering mechanics: statics and dynamics [14th ed.]	620.1 HIB.14E	2nd Floor - General Stack